

Kukadi Education Society's

Savitribai College of Arts

Pimpalgaon Pisa Tal. Shrigonda Dist. Ahmednagar 413703 Phone: (02487) 254095 Fax: (02487) 254095 Mob. 9403965444

NAAC Accreditated 'C' Grade

website: www.savitribaicollegeofarts.in email: savitribaicollege295@gmail.com, savitribaicollege@gmail.com Permanently Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University. ID. NO.PU/AN/A/58/1999, Code No. 295

Affiliated to UGC under section 2 (F) & 12 (B) F.No.8-166/2013 (CPP-I/C), dated 7th May 2013

Late Shri. Kundalikrao Ramrao Jagtap Patil

Founder: Kukadi Education Society, Karmyogi Kundalikrao Ramrao Jagtap Patil Kukadi Co-op. Sugar Factory Ltd. Pimpalgaon Pisa

Outward No.

Date:

/20

Smt. Anuradhatai Jagtap Patil

President

Kukadi Education Society Pimpalgaon Pisa

GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL CELL 2019-20

Student Grievance Redressal Cell has been constituted for the Academic Year 2019-20. The committee shall deal with the complaints from the students, teaching staff, non-teaching staff, parents, interested party etc.

Shri.	Rahuldada	Jagtap	Patil
(Ev MI	A Shrigonda/Na	gar Consti	tuenev)

Chairman

Karmyogi Kundalikrao Ramrao Jagtap Patil Kukadi Co-op. Sugar Factory Ltd. Pimpalgaon Pisa

Secretary

Kukadi Education Society Pimpalgaon Pisa

1	Sr.	Name of	E Mail ID	Contact	Designation
١	No	Committee		Number	
		Members	***************************************	į.	
	1	Dr. S. K.Dhage	dhage_shivaji@yahoo.com	9850732037	Chairman
		(Principal)	as 2 for		
	2	Dr. S.I.Ghegade	sghegade1@gmail.com	9890628201	Member
, [(Vice Principal)			
٠	3	Mr. B.R. Pandarkar	bpandarkar67@gmail.com	9421579252	Member
		12 12 12 12 12		18 4 18 2 15 8	-
	4	Dr. R.D. Shirke	shirkeravinde33@gmail.com	9423463087	Member

All concerned are requested to take note of above and approach the chairman or the members of the committee about the grievance, if any, in writing.

Dr. Shivajirao Dhage

Principal M.A., LL.B., M.Ed., M.Phil., Ph.D.

Savitribai College of Arts Pimpalgaon Pisa, Tal. Shrigonda, Dist. Ahmednagar

Pimpalgaon Pisa, Tal. Shrigonda, Dist. Ahmednagar

Savitribai College of Arts